Atom
Block DiagramMechanical Drawing
DV970 Features
EEPROM
USB 2.0 4x
SATA 3.0 2x
A / B
Intel Atom® Processor

www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © January 14, 2021 DFI Inc.
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor SODIMM GbE 10GbE USB 3.0 USB 2.0 SATA 3.0 Power Thermal Temp.
DV970-TS-C3808 770-DV9702-000G C3808 2 1 2 2 4 2 ATX/AT Cooler -40 to 85oC
DV970-BS-C3958 770-DV9702-100G C3958 2 0 2 2 4 2 ATX/AT Cooler 0 to 60oC
DV970-BS-C3958 770-DV9702-200G C3958 2 1 2 2 4 2 ATX/AT Cooler 0 to 60oC
DV970-TS-C3708 770-DV9702-300G C3708 2 1 2 2 4 2 ATX/AT Cooler -40 to 85oC